initiatives, including Tesco not operating a break  
clause in 2020 and reversionary leases agreed  
with Slug and Lettuce and Zizzi

New lease recently completed with The Ivy for a term  
of 25 years with 5 yearly RPI indexed rent reviews

Our client is requesting offers in excess of 

£11,500,000  
(Eleven Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT, which reflects  
the following yield profile net of standard purchasers costs. 
Net initial yield 8.4% increasing to 9.2% in October 2025.  
The purchase price reflects a capital value of £205 per sq ft.

[...]

The EPC ratings are set out on the Tenancy and Accommodation Schedule and 
full information is available upon request.

VAT
The property has been elected for VAT purposes and therefore it is expected that 
the investment sale will be treated as a Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).

Offers are sought in excess of £11,500,000 (Eleven Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT, which reflects the 
following yield profile net of purchasers’ costs.

Net initial yield 8.4% increasing to 9.2% in October 2025 on Tesco fixed increase. 

The purchase price reflects a capital value of £205 per sq ft.